TINOUT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED                                    www.tinout.com
 产 品 规 格 书
Product Specification Sheet
 TOSFPBD10G2720
 RoHS Compliant 10Gb/s SFP+ T1270/R1330nm 20km BiDi Optical Transceiver
TINOUT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED                                    www.tinout.com
PRODUCT FEATURES

TINOUT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED                                    www.tinout.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
TOSFPBD10G2710  SFP+ Plus BiDi,10.3125Gbps,1270nm,10KM,0~70℃, with DDM
TOSFPBD10G3310  SFP+ Plus BiDi,10.3125Gbps,1330nm,10KM,0~70℃, with DDM
TOSFPBD10G2720 SFP+ Plus BiDi,10.3125Gbps,1270nm,20KM,0~70℃, with DDM
TOSFPBD10G3320  SFP+ Plus BiDi,10.3125Gbps,1330nm,20KM,0~70℃, with DDM
TOSFPBD10G2740  SFP+ Plus BiDi,10.3125Gbps,1270nm,40KM,0~70℃, with DDM
TOSFPBD10G3340 SFP+ Plus BiDi,10.3125Gbps,1330nm,40KM,0~70℃, with DDM
TOSFPBD10G2760 SFP+ Plus BiDi,10.3125Gbps,1270nm,60KM,0~70℃, with DDM
TOSFPBD10G3360 SFP+ Plus BiDi,10.3125Gbps,1330nm,60KM,0~70℃, with DDM
CONTACT:
Europe
contact person:SFP Expert
phone:0086-18955924524